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1 Graduate Business ResearchMWE-26778 RES501 Sajjad Nawaz Khan  Applied Business Research Monday 6:30 - 9:30 Monday 30/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 44

2 Education M1-28021 BED357 Maria Azfar Karimullah  Critical Thinking and Reading Monday 6:30 - 9:30 Monday 30/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 22

3 Accounting and Finance MWE-27120 FNS501 Muhammad  Tariq ACF Financial Management Practices Monday 6:30 - 9:30 Monday 30/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 35

4 Management & HRM MWE-27289 HRM606 Dr. Muhammad Asif Khan  Leadership Ethics And Change Monday 6:30 - 9:30 Monday 30/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 32

5 Management & HRM MWE-27359 HRM621 Nameer Ahmed  Learning and Organizational DevelopmentMonday 6:30 - 9:30 Monday 30/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 9

6 Economics MWE-26883 ECN501 Aamir Hussain Siddiqui Microeconomics Monday 6:30 - 9:30 Monday 30/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 14

7 Accounting and Finance MWE-27175 FIN601 Abid Khan ACF  Strategic Financial Analysis And DesignMonday 6:30 - 9:30 Monday 30/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 37
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1 Graduate Business ResearchMWE-26785 RES501 Dr. Muhammad Asif Shamim Applied Business Research Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30 Tuesday 31/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 40

2 Management & HRM MWE-27319 BIA501 Usman Ali Warraich  Business Analysis and Forecasting Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30 Tuesday 31/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 40

3 Management & HRM MWE-27263 MAN513 Shah Muhammad Saleem Corporate Strategy Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30 Tuesday 31/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 26

4 Management & HRM MWE-27288 HRM606 Muhammad Qamar Zia  Leadership Ethics And Change Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30 Tuesday 31/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 19

5 Economics MWE-26866 ECN502 Kewal  Macroeconomics Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30 Tuesday 31/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 40

6 Economics MWE-26868 ECN502 Muhammad  Tahir Macroeconomics Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30 Tuesday 31/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 41

7 Accounting and Finance MWE-27163 ACS511 Syed Muhammad Shoaib Wasim  Managerial Accounting Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30 Tuesday 31/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 39

8 Economics WE1-27897 ECN501 Syed Ammad Ali  Microeconomics Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30 Tuesday 31/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 20

9 Economics MWE-26882 ECN501 Muhammad Shahid Iqbal (Eco)  Microeconomics Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30 Tuesday 31/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 23

10 Education M1-28020 BED304 Salman Ashiq  Philosophical Foundations and its Psychological RootsTuesday 6:30 - 9:30 Tuesday 31/3/2026 6:30 to 8:00 7
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1 Supply Chain & Logistics MWE-27794 SCM625 Muhammad Mubeen Shaikh  Import Export Management Wednesday 6:30 - 9:30 Wednesday 1/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 21

2 Supply Chain & Logistics MWE-27846 SCN656 Muhammad Mubeen Shaikh  Import Export Management Wednesday 6:30 - 9:30 Wednesday 1/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 2

3 Management & HRM MWE-27290 HRM606 Dr. Muhammad Asif Khan  Leadership Ethics And Change Wednesday 6:30 - 9:30 Wednesday 1/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 41

4 Accounting and Finance MWE-27167 ACS511 Sumair Muhammad  Kazi Managerial Accounting Wednesday 6:30 - 9:30 Wednesday 1/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 44

5 Human Resource ManagementMWE-27296 HRM500 Muhammad Farhan Bashir  Managing Human Capital Wednesday 6:30 - 9:30 Wednesday 1/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 29

137
1 Management & HRM MWE-27960 BIA501 Usman Ali Warraich  Business Analysis and Forecasting Thursday 6:30 - 9:30 Thursday 2/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 40

2 Management & HRM MWE-27261 MAN513 Shah Muhammad Saleem Corporate Strategy Thursday 6:30 - 9:30 Thursday 2/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 31

3 Accounting and Finance MWE-27119 FNS501 Abdul Wasey Khan  Financial Management Practices Thursday 6:30 - 9:30 Thursday 2/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 36

4 Human Resource ManagementMWE-27298 HRM500 Muhammad Farhan Bashir  Managing Human Capital Thursday 6:30 - 9:30 Thursday 2/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 29

5 Economics WE1-27902 ECN501 Aamir Hussain Siddiqui Microeconomics Thursday 6:30 - 9:30 Thursday 2/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 23

6 Economics WE1-27907 ECN501 Kewal  Microeconomics Thursday 6:30 - 9:30 Thursday 2/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 25

7 Economics WE1-27912 ECN501 Muhammad  Tahir Microeconomics Thursday 6:30 - 9:30 Thursday 2/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 37

8 Mathematics and Statistics MWE-27948 STA411 Muhammad  Farooq Quantitative Analysis For Decision MakingThursday 6:30 - 9:30 Thursday 2/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 35

9 Education M-26820 BED352 Syed Talha Uddin Hyder Strategic Management of Schools Thursday 6:30 - 9:30 Thursday 2/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 19

10 Supply Chain & Logistics MWE-27457 SCN501 Syed Fayyaz Ahmed Strategic Supply Chain Management Thursday 6:30 - 9:30 Thursday 2/4/2026 6:30 to 8:00 8
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